LISO	00110908
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400279388574
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/30/1501026003 **25.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED. SEUVETARY OF STATE MALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

s.

ļ

SUBJECT: Michael Richardson LLC

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Michael Richardson Michael Richardson LLC 13716 Gerona Dr. N. Jacksonville. FL 32224 E-mail address: <u>cyclopes4249@gmail.com</u>

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Michael Richardson at (904) 414-0505

Enclosed is a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF MICHAEL RICHARDSON LLC

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on June 25, 2015 and assigned Florida document number L15000110908.

The amendment is submitted to amend the following:

To add to the records of the Michael Richardson LLC the Authorized Person:

AMBR Albert D. Hesla 3055 Country Club Blvd. Orange Park, FL 32073

Dated: 1	1 25 15
	(liding)
	MGR Mighael Richardson
Filing Fee:	\$25.00



1' 14